0504 - Phil's Running Logs Run Results (Responses)

Name

Anthony Romano
Rob Seltzer

April Plaisted

Dara Ford

Alex Brown & Scooter Dog
Kim Dawson

Mark Dawson
Philip Watts

Mike Woodring
Wendy McPherson
Alex Blahus

Brad Roberts
Tamar Rodney
Mary Johnson
Lisa Fulco

Tina Akers

Sarah Romano
Hugh McCusker

Thomas Fannin

Time
30:44
32:05
32.46
34:34
36:00
36:03
36:03
37:59
40:15
41:02
45:09
45:42
49:18
49:36
50:15
50.41
50:41
52:14

Forgot to start my watch but | was there :)

Column 1
1st Male, 1st Stroller
2nd Male
1st Female, 1st Dog
2nd Female
3rd Male, 2nd Dog

3rd Female




