## 0504 - Phil's Running Logs Run Results (Responses)

Name	Time	Column 1
Anthony Romano	30:44	1st Male, 1st Stroller
Rob Seltzer	32:05	2nd Male
April Plaisted	32.46	1st Female, 1st Dog
Dara Ford	34:34	2nd Female
Alex Brown & Scooter Dog	36:00	3rd Male, 2nd Dog
Kim Dawson	36:03	3rd Female
Mark Dawson	36:03	
Philip Watts	37:59	
Mike Woodring	40:15	
Wendy McPherson	41:02	
Alex Blahus	45:09	
Brad Roberts	45:42	
Tamar Rodney	49:18	
Mary Johnson	49:36	
Lisa Fulco	50:15	
Tina Akers	50.41	
Sarah Romano	50:41	
Hugh McCusker	52:14	
Thomas Fannin	Forgot to start my watch but I was there :)	